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Nome
BOLT
TROIA
NEMESIS
TRIMANIA
CIGANO
TALENTO
BILLA BONG
TOP BOY
TAMPINHA
PANKAL
VALENTE
FERRARI
JUSTICEIRO
GLADIADOR
SPARTA
PANGA
VALENTE
PAIAKAN
PREDESTINADO
REJEITADO
PAPALEGUAS
VEM QUE TEM
BRUTOS
PORSCHE
FALCAO

Anilha
002187
099823
025379
288005
025382
011292
037453
049618
030366
008408
120630
020013
312111
041493
aob
003100
042743
008051
035161
023775
040591
aob
aob
042407
258859

Dono
SALVIANO
RAFAEL B

ROGERIO PEREIRA
SALVIANO
MAURO
COXINHA
ERMILDO RUDNIK
LEONIR SANTOS
ALLYSON
VANDECO
SILVERIO
GIAN
MISAEL
VALMIR DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO
JOSIMAR
SILBERIO
ANDERSON
MARCIEL COSTA
RODOLFO
DOUGLAS
FELIPE
EDSON
RONALD
JULIANO

COLEIRO 26/02/2023
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade

CAMPINA G. DO SUL

JOINVILLE

NAVEGANTES
BARRA DO SUL
SBS
JOINVILLE
GUARAMIRIM
NAVEGANES
PICARRAS
JARAGUA DO SUL
NAVEGANTES

B.V
CB
PIGARRAS

JARAGUA DO SUL
NAVEGANTES
BARRA DO SUL
BV
PENHA
JARAGUA DO SUL
ITAJAI

10/15 min
0/208
0/204
0/200
0/160
0/157
0/155
0/152
0/149
0/148
0/130
0/127
0/125
0/122
0/115
0/106
0/103
0/103
0/101
0/100
0/93
0/92
0/91
0/90
0/89
0/79

Pontos
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